
Cost

£13.00

£14.00

£12.00

£10.00

£6.00

£5.00

£4.00

Monday to Friday - 9:00am to 5:00pm

Saturday - 9am to 12noon

20 x Iron on Name Labels

Cardigan 

PE Tshirt

10am to 4pm August Bank Holiday

AUGUST LONGER OPENING HOURS

Saturday 9am to 5pm

Sunday 10am to 4pm

School uniform is available all year round.

Bookbag

Navy PE shorts

Generic PE Bag

Please contact the shop with any queries

Shop Opening 

Times

BOYDELL'S

Your local Uniform shop

17-19 Victoria Road, Widnes, Cheshire WA8 0PU Tel: 0151 424 3257

email: shop@boydellsport.com    Website: www.boydellswidnes.co.uk

Uniform

Sweatshirt 
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