



Your local Uniform shop

17-19 Victoria Road, Widnes, Cheshire WA8 0PU Tel: 0151 424 3257 email: shop@boydellsport.com Website: www.boydellswidnes.co.uk

Widnes Academy West Bank Price List May 2025

Uniform	Cost
Sweatshirt	£13.00
Cardigan	£14.00
PE Tshirt	£12.00
Bookbag	£10.00
Navy PE shorts	£6.00
Generic PE Bag	£5.00
20 x Iron on Name Labels	£4.00



School uniform is available all year round.

Please contact the shop with any queries

Shop Opening Monday to Friday - 9:00am to 5:00pm Times Saturday - 9am to 12noon

AUGUST LONGER OPENING HOURS

Saturday 9am to 5pm Sunday 10am to 4pm 10am to 4pm August Bank Holiday